Guggibadschwinget, 24. April 2005 ob Buttwil/AG

1. Rang Rohrer Martin

Meier Roman
Boss Jeremias
Furter Reto
Thurig Guido
Bieri Christoph
King David

2. Rang King David

Schreiber David
Britschgi Melk
Iten Werner
Pauli Daniel
Huber Patrick
Rohrer Martin

3. Rang Stocker Thomas

Arnold Philipp
Lotscher Philipp
Studinger Mathias
Huber Patrick
Notter Thomas
Wiederkehr Michael
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58.50 Punkte

10.00

10.00

10.00
9.75
9.00
9.75

57.00 Punkte

8.75
9.75
9.75
10.00
10.00
8.75

56.50 Punkte

10.00
9.75
10.00
8.50
8.50
9.75

4.a Rang Suter Rony

Notter Michael
Schreiber David
Brechbuhler Stefan
Keller Daniel

Meier Roman
Hausermann André

4.b Rang Strebel Stefan

Tharig Guido
Bieri Christoph
Notter Michael
Notter Thomas
Barmettler Simon
Huber Patrick

4.c Rang Bieri Christoph

Barmettler Simon
Strebel Stefan
Betschart Adrian
Wampfler Beat
Rohrer Martin
Schmid Rolf
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Statistische Tabelle

56.25 Punkte

8.75
8.75
10.00
10.00
8.75
10.00

56.25 Punkte

8.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
10.00
10.00

56.25 Punkte

10.00
8.75
9.75
9.75
9.00
9.00



